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BMW 1: 1DVY472
Winnumber: WBA1C2106015024232
First Registrationdate: 13/09/2012
Expertise Mileage: 832915
Bodytype: Hatchback
Gearbox: MAN & VIT
Transmission: Back
Fueltype: Diesel
Mumber of doars 5
Mumber of seats 5
Mumber head rests 5
Category Passenger Car
Registration Certificate Car (BE) Mo

Options

Limited Technical Inspection

Degree of wear

Assistance equipment

Total cost ex VAT

Registration Document, Misging, Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Ignition key, Missing, Acceptable

Maintenance book, Missing, E - Replace

Neo pictures to display

Bodywork, Damaged, Acceptable

Certificate Of Conformity, Missing, Acceptable

Versionname:

Fiscalpower:
Power Kw:
Body color
Paint typs
Parking lot

1 HATCH 116d Eff.Dyn.Ed.
116PK

85

Blue
Metalic
465

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00



No pictures ta display



